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1st World Deaf Short Course Swimming Championships
Gliwice, 15. - 20.11.2021

Event 33 Men, 400m Medley Open
19.11.2021 - 17:16 Results Final
WR 4:10.39 PARKIN Terence RSA Berlin (GER) 26.01.2002
ER 4:29.64 POWROŹNIK Konrad POL Gliwice 13.03.2015

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. OBOTIN Vitalii Alexandrovich RCDS 4:22.48 715
European Record

50m: 29.11 29.11 150m: 1:38.88 35.67 250m: 2:48.62 35.92 350m: 3:54.49 29.30
100m: 1:03.21 34.10 200m: 2:12.70 33.82 300m: 3:25.19 36.57 400m: 4:22.48 27.99

2. POWROZNIK Konrad Poland 4:27.18 678
50m: 27.89 27.89 150m: 1:35.34 35.12 250m: 2:47.73 37.87 350m: 3:57.09 30.63

100m: 1:00.22 32.33 200m: 2:09.86 34.52 300m: 3:26.46 38.73 400m: 4:27.18 30.09

3. SKOSYRSKII Stepan Anatolyevich RCDS 4:36.82 610
50m: 27.76 27.76 150m: 1:36.14 35.94 250m: 2:51.77 40.72 350m: 4:05.47 33.08

100m: 1:00.20 32.44 200m: 2:11.05 34.91 300m: 3:32.39 40.62 400m: 4:36.82 31.35

4. STOJANOSKI Andrej Macedonia 4:40.73 585
50m: 28.61 28.61 150m: 1:38.52 36.63 250m: 2:53.19 38.68 350m: 4:06.50 33.50

100m: 1:01.89 33.28 200m: 2:14.51 35.99 300m: 3:33.00 39.81 400m: 4:40.73 34.23

5. KHEILYK Dmytro Ukraine 4:43.25 569
50m: 28.63 28.63 150m: 1:39.57 37.46 250m: 2:55.53 39.05 350m: 4:09.80 34.72

100m: 1:02.11 33.48 200m: 2:16.48 36.91 300m: 3:35.08 39.55 400m: 4:43.25 33.45

6. LUCAS Kevin Netherlands 4:49.27 534
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:44.33 38.49 250m: 3:01.37 39.80 350m: 4:17.04 34.50

100m: 1:05.84 35.48 200m: 2:21.57 37.24 300m: 3:42.54 41.17 400m: 4:49.27 32.23

7. FREUND Balazs Hungary 4:52.96 514
50m: 30.33 30.33 150m: 1:42.82 37.69 250m: 3:00.81 41.27 350m: 4:18.59 35.09

100m: 1:05.13 34.80 200m: 2:19.54 36.72 300m: 3:43.50 42.69 400m: 4:52.96 34.37

8. DE FRUTOS DE PABLOS Alvaro Spain 5:06.82 448
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:49.08 40.28 250m: 3:11.56 42.82 350m: 4:31.88 36.41

100m: 1:08.80 37.12 200m: 2:28.74 39.66 300m: 3:55.47 43.91 400m: 5:06.82 34.94


